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The 1.23% fluoride ion paste, 5-time winner of The Dental  
Advisor’s Top Prophy Paste (2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, and 2017!),  
is perfect for high-luster polishing and stain removal, but it 
 remains gentle enough on the enamel with minimal enamel loss.

Gelato comes in boxes of 200 individual disposable cups  
for convenient use. The disposable cups also eliminate cross  
contamination and include a prophy ring for ease of application 
on the patient’s teeth. For more options, the paste comes in 6 
ounce (exports only) and 12 ounce jars.

ORDERING INFORMATION

Fine Bubble Gum 

Medium Bubble Gum 

Medium Cherry 

Medium Mint 

Medium Piña Colada

Medium Orange Sherbert 

Medium Raspberry

Medium Assorted

Coarse Bubble Gum 

Coarse Cherry 

Coarse Mint

Coarse Piña Colada

Coarse Orange Sherbert

Coarse Raspberry

Coarse Assorted 

X-Coarse Cherry 

X-Coarse Mint 

Prophy Ring 

#24-02877

#24-02377

#24-02477

#24-02277

#24-02577

#24-11677

#24-15877

#24-02677

#24-07577

#24-02977

#24-03077

#24-03177

#24-11777

#24-15977

#24-02777

#24-05077

#24-05177

#24-15177 

Comes in boxes of 200 individual disposable 
 cups, eliminating cross contamination
Six tasty flavors in a non-splatter, consistent formula
Four different grits: fine, medium, coarse & x-coarse

Available in 6 oz. and 12 oz. jars and individual cups
Includes a prophy ring for ease of application  
on the patient’s teeth
Available without dye
Gluten-free

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Gelato® Prophy Paste

Gelato Prophy Paste provides smooth, pliable  
and splatter-free application.

Five Consecutive Top Prophy Paste Awards

RECOMMENDED FOR USE WITH

Fortis Prophy Angles


