## Gelato® Prophy Paste Five Consecutive Top Prophy Paste Awards

Gelato Prophy Paste provides smooth, pliable and splatter-free application.

The 1.23% fluoride ion paste, 5-time winner of The Dental Advisor's Top Prophy Paste (2013, 2014, 2015, 2016, and 2017!), is perfect for high-luster polishing and stain removal, but it remains gentle enough on the enamel with minimal enamel loss.

Gelato comes in boxes of 200 individual disposable cups for convenient use. The disposable cups also eliminate cross contamination and include a prophy ring for ease of application on the patient's teeth. For more options, the paste comes in 6 ounce (exports only) and 12 ounce jars.



## **FEATURES AND BENEFITS**

- Comes in boxes of 200 individual disposable cups, eliminating cross contamination
- Six tasty flavors in a non-splatter, consistent formula
- Four different grits: fine, medium, coarse & x-coarse
- Available in 6 oz. and 12 oz. jars and individual cups
- Includes a prophy ring for ease of application on the patient's teeth
- Available without dye
- Gluten-free

## **RECOMMENDED FOR USE WITH**



Fortis Prophy Angles

## **ORDERING INFORMATION**

		Fine Bubble Gum	#24-02877
	<b>O</b>	Medium Bubble Gum	#24-02377
	\$	Medium Cherry	#24-02477
	$\emptyset$	Medium Mint	#24-02277
	¥	Medium Piña Colada	#24-02577
	8	Medium Orange Sherbert	#24-11677
		Medium Raspberry	#24-15877
		Medium Assorted	#24-02677
		Coarse Bubble Gum	#24-07577
	8	Coarse Cherry	#24-02977
	$\emptyset$	Coarse Mint	#24-03077
	¥	Coarse Piña Colada	#24-03177
	(#)	Coarse Orange Sherbert	#24-11777
		Coarse Raspberry	#24-15977
		Coarse Assorted	#24-02777
	&	X-Coarse Cherry	#24-05077
	$\emptyset$	X-Coarse Mint	#24-05177
		Prophy Ring	#24-15177

